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GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI
Poznań, 20. - 21.11.2021

Konkurencja 13 Kobiet, 200m dowolny 14 lat i starsi
2021.11.20 - 17:00 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2021

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 lat i starsi

1. POLAŃSKA Aleksandra 00 UKS GOS Raszyn 1:57.77 824 27.15 29.28 30.32 31.02
2. MAIK Julia 03 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz1:59.54 788 27.08 29.71 30.91 31.84
3. HERASIMOWICZ Zuzanna02 AZS AWF Warszawa 2:02.44 733 29.07 31.16 31.31 30.90
4. KULIK Julia 05 UKS GOS Raszyn 2:03.17 720 27.92 30.65 31.95 32.65
5. NOWAK Maja 03 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście2:04.48 698 28.99 31.61 31.89 31.99
6. JANISZEWSKA Natalia 06 WKS Śląsk 2:05.35 683 29.28 32.28 32.10 31.69
7. KLUSEK Aleksandra 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:06.14 670 29.62 32.46 32.16 31.90
8. GERBIER Kiara 04 KS Warta Poznań 2:06.70 662 29.73 32.32 32.82 31.83
9. KOSSOWSKA Julita 05 UKS 190 Łódź 2:07.88 643 29.63 32.76 32.96 32.53

10. KOWALSKA Zuzanna 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:07.89 643 29.95 32.33 32.98 32.63
11. GWAJ Julia 04 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki2:08.54 634 29.78 32.85 33.34 32.57
12. ŁUCZAK Dominika 02 TP Zielona Góra 2:09.14 625 30.03 32.68 33.16 33.27
13. ORUM Melissa 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 2:09.74 616 29.98 32.72 33.50 33.54
14. CIURSKA Gabriela 06 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:10.18 610 30.93 33.29 33.63 32.33
15. BURDYN Dominika 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:10.40 607 29.85 32.87 34.01 33.67

MAZUR Zuzanna 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp.2:10.40 607 30.77 33.03 33.97 32.63
17. GLIŃSKA Oliwia 07 TP Zielona Góra 2:10.59 604 31.10 33.29 33.56 32.64
18. SADOWSKA Dominika 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 2:11.68 589 30.17 33.78 34.21 33.52
19. GULCZYŃSKA Natalia 07 Uks Cityzen 2:11.74 588 31.05 34.11 33.19 33.39
20. CHMIELEWSKA Aleksandra06 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki2:11.98 585 30.69 33.45 34.48 33.36
21. HUBERT Julia 06 MKP Szczecin 2:12.05 584 30.48 33.34 34.09 34.14
22. WĘGRZYCKA Małgorzata 07 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:12.26 582 30.77 33.83 34.17 33.49
23. KLIMIUK Zuzanna 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp.2:12.34 581 30.71 33.69 34.74 33.20
24. PITYŃSKA Klara 06 WKS Śląsk 2:12.74 575 30.99 33.70 34.25 33.80
25. GRZESIAK Oliwia 07 WKS Śląsk 2:13.21 569 30.98 33.60 34.62 34.01
26. BISZEWSKA Gabriela 05 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki2:13.43 566 30.93 34.21 34.25 34.04
27. JAWORSKA Wiktoria 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 2:16.64 527 31.06 34.49 35.52 35.57
28. TUSZYŃSKA Matylda 05 AZS AWF Katowice 2:16.70 527 31.03 34.95 35.81 34.91
29. KUBCZYK Gabriela 04 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz2:18.92 502 31.69 34.62 36.06 36.55
30. KOZŁOWSKA Antonina 07 MKS ,,Astoria'' Bydgoszcz 2:19.45 496 32.34 35.28 36.64 35.19
31. WOJTOWICZ Małgorzata 06 MTKP Delfin Toruń 2:22.90 461 32.66 36.92 37.08 36.24
32. ODWAŻNA Aleksandra 06 MTKP Delfin Toruń 2:23.28 457 32.88 36.28 37.21 36.91

CIEŚLUKOWSKA Pola 04 UKS Swim Team Wilanów 2:23.28 457 32.25 36.90 38.52 35.61
34. KOMOR Agata 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp.2:23.47 456 32.10 36.05 38.16 37.16
35. KOWALSKA Oliwia 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp.2:23.96 451 32.00 36.30 38.01 37.65
36. KŁOS Oliwia 07 KP Raw-Swim 2:25.37 438 33.27 37.41 38.77 35.92
37. KACZMAREK Nikola 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp.2:26.07 432 32.29 37.15 39.07 37.56
38. WOJTKOWIAK Wiktoria 07 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz2:26.52 428 32.25 37.30 39.78 37.19
39. PIOTROWSKA Oliwia 06 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp.2:51.09 268 38.81 43.54 44.40 44.34

17 - 18 lat

1. MAIK Julia 03 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz1:59.54 788 27.08 29.71 30.91 31.84
2. NOWAK Maja 03 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście2:04.48 698 28.99 31.61 31.89 31.99
3. GERBIER Kiara 04 KS Warta Poznań 2:06.70 662 29.73 32.32 32.82 31.83
4. GWAJ Julia 04 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki2:08.54 634 29.78 32.85 33.34 32.57
5. ORUM Melissa 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 2:09.74 616 29.98 32.72 33.50 33.54
6. SADOWSKA Dominika 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 2:11.68 589 30.17 33.78 34.21 33.52
7. KUBCZYK Gabriela 04 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz2:18.92 502 31.69 34.62 36.06 36.55
8. CIEŚLUKOWSKA Pola 04 UKS Swim Team Wilanów 2:23.28 457 32.25 36.90 38.52 35.61
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GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI
Poznań, 20. - 21.11.2021

Konkurencja 13, Kobiet, 200m dowolny

16 lat

1. KULIK Julia 05 UKS GOS Raszyn 2:03.17 720 27.92 30.65 31.95 32.65
2. KLUSEK Aleksandra 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:06.14 670 29.62 32.46 32.16 31.90
3. KOSSOWSKA Julita 05 UKS 190 Łódź 2:07.88 643 29.63 32.76 32.96 32.53
4. KOWALSKA Zuzanna 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:07.89 643 29.95 32.33 32.98 32.63
5. BURDYN Dominika 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:10.40 607 29.85 32.87 34.01 33.67

MAZUR Zuzanna 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp.2:10.40 607 30.77 33.03 33.97 32.63
7. KLIMIUK Zuzanna 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp.2:12.34 581 30.71 33.69 34.74 33.20
8. BISZEWSKA Gabriela 05 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki2:13.43 566 30.93 34.21 34.25 34.04
9. JAWORSKA Wiktoria 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 2:16.64 527 31.06 34.49 35.52 35.57

10. TUSZYŃSKA Matylda 05 AZS AWF Katowice 2:16.70 527 31.03 34.95 35.81 34.91
11. KOMOR Agata 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp.2:23.47 456 32.10 36.05 38.16 37.16
12. KOWALSKA Oliwia 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp.2:23.96 451 32.00 36.30 38.01 37.65
13. KACZMAREK Nikola 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp.2:26.07 432 32.29 37.15 39.07 37.56

15 lat

1. JANISZEWSKA Natalia 06 WKS Śląsk 2:05.35 683 29.28 32.28 32.10 31.69
2. CIURSKA Gabriela 06 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:10.18 610 30.93 33.29 33.63 32.33
3. CHMIELEWSKA Aleksandra06 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki2:11.98 585 30.69 33.45 34.48 33.36
4. HUBERT Julia 06 MKP Szczecin 2:12.05 584 30.48 33.34 34.09 34.14
5. PITYŃSKA Klara 06 WKS Śląsk 2:12.74 575 30.99 33.70 34.25 33.80
6. WOJTOWICZ Małgorzata 06 MTKP Delfin Toruń 2:22.90 461 32.66 36.92 37.08 36.24
7. ODWAŻNA Aleksandra 06 MTKP Delfin Toruń 2:23.28 457 32.88 36.28 37.21 36.91
8. PIOTROWSKA Oliwia 06 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp.2:51.09 268 38.81 43.54 44.40 44.34

14 lat

1. GLIŃSKA Oliwia 07 TP Zielona Góra 2:10.59 604 31.10 33.29 33.56 32.64
2. GULCZYŃSKA Natalia 07 Uks Cityzen 2:11.74 588 31.05 34.11 33.19 33.39
3. WĘGRZYCKA Małgorzata 07 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:12.26 582 30.77 33.83 34.17 33.49
4. GRZESIAK Oliwia 07 WKS Śląsk 2:13.21 569 30.98 33.60 34.62 34.01
5. KOZŁOWSKA Antonina 07 MKS ,,Astoria'' Bydgoszcz 2:19.45 496 32.34 35.28 36.64 35.19
6. KŁOS Oliwia 07 KP Raw-Swim 2:25.37 438 33.27 37.41 38.77 35.92
7. WOJTKOWIAK Wiktoria 07 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz2:26.52 428 32.25 37.30 39.78 37.19


